Description
The model Q406 is an AC powered, DIN rail mount, DC input signal
conditioner, with 1800V isolation between input, output and
power. The field configurable input and output feature offers
flexible, wide ranging capability for DC current and voltage signals.
The Q406 is available as a single channel signal conditioner (1
input/1 output) or as a multi-channel signal conditioner (1 input/
2 outputs, or 2 inputs/2 outputs). All models maintain the high

UL recognized per standard UL508 (File No. E99775).
CE compliance per EMC directive 89/336/EECand low voltage 73/23/EEC.
DimensionsOrdering Information
Models & Accessories
Specify:
1. Model:
Q406-A000: one input, one output DC Isolator
Q406-A001: one input, one output DC Isolator
with 24VDC excitation source
Q406-A002: one input, two output DC Isolator
Q406-A003: one input, two output DC Isolator
with 24VDC excitation source
Q406-A004: two input, two output DC Isolator
2. Specify I/QRail type and quantity (required)
3. Custom Calibration: C620 - calibrates units to a customer specified range.
4. Accessories: (see Accessories)
Accessories